
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
St Andrews A 2 - 2 Hull B Mon 3 Jun 24 19:30 OV
East Hull A 1½ - 2½ Beverley Armadillos Mon 10 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Hull B 2 - 2 Hull A Wed 12 Jun 24 19:15 OV
St Andrews A 3½ - ½ Beverley Albatrosses Mon 17 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Beverley Armadillos 2 - 2 Hull B Wed 19 Jun 24 19:30 OV
Hull C 4 - 0 East Hull A Fri 21 Jun 24 19:15 OV
Beverley Albatrosses 3 - 1 Hull C Wed 26 Jun 24 19:30 OV
East Hull A 1½ - 2½ St Andrews A Mon 1 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Hull C 1 - 3 Hull A Fri 12 Jul 24 19:15 OV
Hull A 0 - 4 Beverley Armadillos Wed 17 Jul 24 19:15 OU
Beverley Armadillos 3 - 1 Hull C Wed 24 Jul 24 19:30 OV
Hull A ½ - 3½ St Andrews A Wed 24 Jul 24 19:15 OV
Hull B 4 - 0 Beverley Albatrosses Wed 24 Jul 24 19:15 OV
Beverley Albatrosses 1½ - 2½ East Hull A Wed 7 Aug 24 19:30 OV
East Hull A 1½ - 2½ Hull B Mon 12 Aug 24 19:30 OV
St Andrews A 1½ - 2½ Beverley Armadillos Mon 12 Aug 24 19:30 OV
Beverley Albatrosses 1½ - 2½ Hull A Wed 14 Aug 24 19:30 OV
Hull B 3 - 1 Hull C Fri 16 Aug 24 19:15 OV
Beverley Armadillos 3½ - ½ Beverley Albatrosses Wed 28 Aug 24 19:30 OV
Hull A 3½ - ½ East Hull A Wed 28 Aug 24 19:15 OV
Hull C 0 - 0 St Andrews A Fri 30 Aug 24 19:15 OU


